Test_viewer id 

When I log on with Test_viewer id with Viewer license I get message that it has not privileges
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No content available.

‘You do not have the privileges required for using this
application.
Please contact your administrator or log in using another
user.
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davis@trinseo.com
kspyhalski@trinseo.com
Idhauwe@trinseo.com
Iwilcox@trinseo.com
npamnani@trinseo.com
rwhabrizio@trinseo.com
sgraham@trinseo.com
talexsimon@trinseo.com
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Name
Davis Stephen
Kspyhalski Kimberly
DHauwe Laurence
Wilcox Lori
Pamnani Nisha
Fabrizio Rick
Graham Stephen
Alex simon Tijo
Blumenthal Tracy

Viewer Test




